recording does contain personal information of a person or persons as required by law. State specific

Print Name & Title

law:___NRS 440.380

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

DAY R. WILLIAMS, ESQ.

CARSON CITY, NV 89701

1601 FAIRVIEW DRIVE, SUITE C

Signature

DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

Rec:\$35.00

Total:\$35.00

DAY R. WILLIAMS, ATTORNEY

2018-912736

Pgs=3

04/10/2018 03:16 PM

APN 37-303-01

When recorded mail to: Day R. Williams, Esq. 1601 Fairview Dr. #C Carson City NV 89701-5860

AFFIDAVIT--DEATH OF JOINT TENANT

STATE OF NEVADA)
):ss
CARSON CITY)

PATRICIA J. GLASS, of legal age, being first duly sworn, deposes and says: That RAYMOND L. GLASS, the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death, is the same person as RAYMOND L. GLASS named as one of the parties in that certain Individual Grant Deed dated October 16, 1997 signed by Marcia Lee Beem, which deeded real estate to Raymond L. Glass and Patricia J. Glass, Husband and Wife as Joint Tenants with Rights of Survivorship, recorded as Instrument No. 0425998, Book 1197 Page 1786, Official Records of Douglas County, State of Nevada, covering the following described property situated in Douglas County, State of Nevada, commonly known as 3651 Sandstone Drive, Wellington, Nevada, more particularly described as:

All that certain lot, piece or parcel of land situate in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

Lot 127, as shown on the map of TOPAZ RANCH ESTATES UNIT NO. 3, filed for record in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada, on March 31, 1969, in Book 1 of Maps, Page 221, as Document No. 44091.

Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, and any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.

PATRICIA I GLASS

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me

this /// day of // 2018

by PATRICIA JOAN GLASS

NOTARY PUBLIC

ROBIN A. WILLIAMS NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA APPT. No. 94-3167-3 MY APPT. EXPIRES FEB. 19, 2022



DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

DIVISION OF PUBLIC AND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH VITAL STATISTICS

CASE FI	LE NO. 3993935		ERTIFICATE OF	DEATH	-	20170		
PRINT IN	1a. DECEASED-NAME (FIRST,MI				2. DATE OF DEATH (Mo/Day/Year) 3a. COUNTY OF DEATH			
PERMANENT BLACK INK	Raymond		GLASS		December 16, 20		Douglas	
DEACK INK	3b. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION (OF DEATH 3C. HOSPITAL OF	OTHER INSTITUTION -Nam	e(If not either, give	street ar 3e.if Hosp. or Inst	indicate DOA,OP/	Erner, Rm. 4. SEX /	
DECEDENT	Wellington 5. RACE (Specify)		ehaha Canyon and Sa nic Origin? Specify 17a.		Inpatient(Specify)	Canyon	Male	
	Whi	te N	o - Non-Hispanic (Ye	ars) 79	MOS DAYS HOU	RSIMINSI	September 23, 1938	
IF DEATH OCCURRED IN INSTITUTION SEE	9a, STATE OF BIRTH (If not US/C, name country) Ohio	A, 96. CITIZEN OF WHAT United Stat	COUNTRY 10.EDUCATION es 12	11. MARITAL STATU Marrie	S (Specify) 12. SURVIVING	SPOUSES NAME (LE Patricia V	strame prior to first marriage) WIFERT	
HANDBOOK REGARDING COMPLETION OF	13. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	14s. USUAL OCCUPAT	CUPATION (Give Kind of Work Done During Most of Quality Control Manager		14b. KIND OF BUSINES	Ever in US Armed Forces? Yes		
RESIDENCE ITEMS		b, COUNTY	15c. CITY, TOWN OR LOCA		REET AND NUMBER	anufacturing		
1	l	Douglas		1			15e. INSIDE CITY LIMITS (Specify Yea or No) No	
	Nevada 16. FATHER/PARENT - NAME (FI		Wellington	3651	Sandstone Drive) da l'antiqueta	or No) No	
PARENTS		Herbert GLASS		17. MOTHERIP	- N	APPLEMAN		
: .	18a. INFORMANT- NAME (Type of		18b. MAILING ADDRES		F.D. No, City or Town, State,			
•	Patricia			3651 Sands	tone Drive Wellingtor			
DISPOSITIÓN	19a. BURIAL, CREMATION, REMO Crematio			Y - NAME emation Servic		LOCATION City Carson City	y or Town State y Nevada 89701	
	20a. FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SIGN			ECTOF 20c NAM	E AND ADDRESS OF FAC	ILITY	<u></u>	
•	1	AWRENCE	L'CENSE NUMBER			nerals & Crema		
TRADE CALL	TRADE CALL - NAME AND ADDR	RE AUTHENTICATED	10304	V Y	1575 N Lompa L	n Carson City	NV 89701	
IRADE CALL	Z 24a To the best of my law.	riedge, death occurred at the ti	me, data and place and are					
	to the cause(s) stated.(Sign	ature & Title)	no, cele a la para ana ana	9 %	basis of exemination and/or l/s into and place and due to the c			
CERTIFIER	9 ±	- Mar House	OH DESCRIPTION	S MATTH	EW R SCHLANGE	R SIGN	ATURE AUTHENTICATED	
CERTIFIER								
		G PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THA	N CERTIFIER	e € 22d PRO	January 18, 2018 NOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/	Vr) 22e PRON	12:01 KOUNCED DEAD AT (Hour)	
	은평 (Type or Print)	/		l∸ ∖ D	ecember 16 2017		12:01	
	23a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CE	ERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTE oner Matthew R Schlan	NDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICA Der 1038 Buckeye R	LEXAMINER, OR	CORONER) (Type or Print) 89423	23b. LIC	CENSE NUMBER	
REGISTRAR	24a, REGISTRAR (Signature)	MELISSA KN				c. DEATH DUE TO	COMMUNICABLE DISEASE	
NEGIO HOAN		SKINATURE AUTHEN	1/4/	o'Day/Yr) Jan	uary 18, 2018	YES 🗌	NO X	
CAUSE OF	26. IMMEDIATE CAUSE	(ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE	PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Inter	rval between onset and death	
DEATH	Gun Shot		<u>:</u>					
CONDITIONS IF		A CONSEQUENCE OF:		/ /		Inte	rval between onset and death	
ANY WHICH GAVE RISE TO IMMEDIATE	DUE TO, OR AS	A CONSEQUENCE OF:		·				
CAUSE	(c)					Inte	rval between onset and death	
STATING THE UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	DUE TO, OR AS	A CONSEQUENCE OF:			 	inte	rval between onset and death	
CRUSELASI	(d)						/	
/ /	PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT C	ONDITIONS-Conditions contrib	outing to death but not resulting	g in the underlying	cause given in Part 1.	26. AUTOPSY (S	Specif 27, WAS CASE REFERRED TO CORONER	
	28 ACC SERVING HOW INDEX	28b. DATE OF INJURY (Mo/Dey/Yr)	les trains and	las valendades		No.	REFERRED TO CORONER (Specify Yes or No) Yes	
\ \	28s. ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET, OR PENDING INVEST, (Specify) SUICIDE	December 18, 2017	28c, HOUR OF INJURY		OWINDURY OCCURRED I Gun Shot Wound To H	ead		
\ \	28e, INJURY AT WORK (Specify Yes or No)	28f. PLACE OF INJURY- At ho puilding, etc. (Specify)	me, farm, street, factory, office	28g. LOCATIO	N STREET OR R.F.D.		TOWN STATE Wellington Nevada	
\ \ \						, 	1404609	

STATE REGISTRAR

000704234



CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records.

DATE ISSUED:

1/18/2018

1/18/2018
This copy is not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar.

